THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN
Department of Inspector of Colleges

Academic Calendar for affiliated Colleges for the Academic year 2025-2026 (From July, 2025 to June, 2026)
Month | Week | Dates in the Number of Holidays Number of no |Number of days available for Remarks
week (Including Sunday) class days holding Admission Work,
Classes, Class Tests, Internal
Assessment, Examinations,
Observance of occasions,
field study & project work
etc.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Castesl oncing gg g?yZSS 04 Sundays, Muharram-
July 25 admission process at | 4 ehoi 27 SoE Admission to Semester-I and
y UG Level for the ' y Examinations of other Semesters.
Academic Year 2025-26
Examination of other Semester &
Aug. 25| 1st Aug.(01-02) 0 0 2 Commencement of classes for 1st
Semester (CCFUP)
. 1 day: Sunday-03.08.25,Rakhi
Aug. 25| 2nd Aug.(03-09) Bandhan-09-08-25 2 5
3 days: Sunday-10.08.25,,
Aug. 25| 3rd Aug.(10-16) |Independence Day-15.08.25 , 3 4
Janmastami-16.08.25
Aug. 25| 4th Aug.(17-23) |1 day:, Sunday-17.08.25 1 6
Aug. 25| 5th Aug.(24-30) |01 day: Sunday-24.08.25 1 6
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Month | Week | Dates in the Number of Holidays Number of no | Number of days available for Remarks
week (Including Sunday) class days holding Admission Work,
Classes, Class Tests, Internal
Assessment, Examinations,
Observance of occasions,
field study & project work
etc.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Sept 2 days: Sunday-31.08.25, Fateha-
,2F5’ | 6th | Sept(31-06) |dwaz-daham & Karam Puja- 2 5
05.09.25
Sggt- 7th | Sept(07-13) |1 day: Sunday-07.09.25 1 6
S;gt. 8th Sept. (14-20) |1day: Sunday-14.09.25 1 6
Sept 3days: Sunday & Mahalaya-
,22' 9th Sept. (21-27) |21.09.25,Puja Holidays start- 3 4
26.09.25
7 days: Sunday- 28.09.25,
Sept. - | o4 | Sept-28-0ct |Gandnijis Birth Day-02.10.25, 7 0
Oct 25 04 . . X
Puja Holidays continue
3 days: Sunday-05.10.25,
Oct."25 | 11th Oct.(05-11)  |Lakshmi Puja-06.10.25 , 07.10.25 3 4
| day after for Lakshmi Puja
Oct'25 | 12th Oct.(12-18) |1 day: Sunday-12.10.25 1 6
6 days: Sunday-
19.10.25,20.10.25-Kali
; Puja,21.10.25,22.10.25 additional
Oct 25| 13th | Oct (19-25) 140 for Kali Puja & Bhatridwitya- 9 i
23.10.25, Day after Bhatridwitya-
24.10.25
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Dates in the

Month | Week Number of Holidays Number of no | Number of days available for Remarks
week (Including Sunday) class days holding Admission Work,
Classes, Class Tests, Internal
Assessment, Examinations,
Observance of occasions,
field study & project work
etc.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Oct.- 3 days: Sunday-26.10.25,Chhat
Nov, ‘25| 14t | Oct 26-Nov- 0T g i, 57 10.25 & 28.10.25 7 .
. 2 Days: Sunday -02.11.25,
Nov.'25| 15th | Nov.(02-08) |girngay of Guru Nanak 05.11.25 4 .
2 days: , Sunday-09.11.25,
Nov. 25| 16th Nov. (09-15) |Birthday of Birthday of Birsa 2 5
Munda- 15.11.25
Nov. ‘25| 17th Nov. (16-22) |1 day: Sunday- 16.11.25 1 6
Nov. 25( 18th Nov. (23-29) |1 day: Sunday- 23.11.25 1 6
Dec. 25| 19th | Nov.30-Dec.-06 |1 day: Sunday- 30.11.25 1 6
, ) Study Leave for Semester- |
Dec.”25| 20th Dec.(07-13) |1 day: Sunday 07.12.25 1 6 (CCFUP) Students
, ) Examination Days for Semester- |
Dec. '25| 21st Dec.(14-20) |1 day: Sunday- 14.12.25 1 6 (CCFUP)
; 2 days: Sunday- 21.12.25, Post Examination Recess for
Dec. 25| 22nd |  Dec.21-27) |cpristmas Day- 25.12.25 2 2 Semester- | Students
Commencement of classes for 2nd
Dec.'25- 2 days: Sunday-28.12.25, New
Jan 26 23rd |Dec. 28- Jan. 03 Year's Day-01.01.26 2 5 Semester (CCFUP)
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Month | Week | Dates in the Number of Holidays Number of no | Number of days available for Remarks
week (Including Sunday) class days holding Admission Work,
Classes, Class Tests, Internal
Assessment, Examinations,
Observance of occasions,
field study & project work
etc.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
, ) Commencement of Semester- V
Jan. '26 | 24th Jan.(04-10) |1 day: Sunday-04.01.26 1 6 (CCFUP) Examination
2 days: Sunday-11.01.26, Birth gtﬁgir'&ia‘éeofg:nii?er:ﬁgf o
Jan. '26| 25th Jan. (11-17) |Day of Swami Vivekananda - 2 5 ‘ s
12.01.26 Semester- |Il Examination (CCFUP)
i & Sem Il CBCS ( Backlog)
3 days: Sunday-18.01.26, Netaji's
, Birth Day & Sree Panchami- Commencement of Semester- |
Jan. 26| 26th | Jan. (18-24) 153 g4 26 Day after Sree 3 9 Examination (CCFUP)
Panchami-24-01-26
Jan.- . 2 days:Sunday-25.01.26 Republic Commencement of classes for
Feb. '26 & e Day & 26.01.26 2 3 Semester- VI (CCFUP)
: 2 days: Sunday -01.02.26, Shab- Commencement of classes for
e Feb.191-97) e-Barat- 04.02.26 . ° Semester- IV (CCFUP)
Feb. 26| 29th Feb.(08-14) |1 day: Sunday -08.02.26, 1 6
‘ i 1 day: Sunday & Shiva Ratri -
Feb. 26| 30th Feb.(15-21) 15.02.26 1 6
e 31st Feb. 22-28 1 day: Sunday-22.02.26 1 6
Mar. ‘26 ' y s
, 3 days: Sunday- 01.03.26,Dol
Mar.'26| 32nd | Mar. (01-07) | 1,115 03 03 26 & 04.03.26 2 4

Page 4 of 7




Month | Week | Dates in the Number of Holidays Number of no | Number of days available for Remarks
week (Including Sunday) class days holding Admission Work,
Classes, Class Tests, Internal
Assessment, Examinations,
Observance of occasions,
field study & project work
etc.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
2 days: Sunday-08.03.26,Birthday
Mar. 26| 33rd Mar.(08-14)  |of Shri Shri Harichand Thakur- 2 5
11.03.26
, 3 days: Sunday- 15.03.26,,Id-ul-
Mar. '26| 34th Mar.(15-21) Fitar-20.03.26 &21.03.26 3 4
, 2 days: Sunday-22.03.26 ,Ram
Mar. 26| 35th Mar. (22-28) Navami-26-03-26 2 5
Kkar. < 3 days: Sunday-29.03.26, Mahavir
] 36th | Mar.29- Apr. 04 |Jayanti-31-03-26,Good Friday -03 3 4
Apr. 26
04-26
April 26| 37th April (05-11) |1 day: Sunday- 05.04.26 1 6
3 days: Sunday- 12.04.26, Birth
. . Day of Dr. B.R. Ambedkar-
April 261 38th A ($2-10) 14.04.26, Bengali New Year's 8 #
Day -15.04.26
April 26| 39th April (19-25) |1 day: Sunday- 19.04.26 1 6
April- 2 days: Sunday- 26.04.26, May
Map g | 40th | Apr. 26- May 02 Day,Buddha purnima,Birthday of 2 5
y Pndit Raghunath Murmu-
1day: Sunday-
May '26 | 41st May(03-09) |03.05.26 Rabindranath’s Birth 2 S
day-09-05-26
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Month | Week | Dates in the Number of Holidays Number of no | Number of days available for Remarks
week (Including Sunday) class days holding Admission Work,
Classes, Class Tests, Internal
Assessment, Examinations,
Observance of occasions,
field study & project work
etc.
1 2 3 4 5 6 74
May '26 | 42nd May(10-16) |1day :Sunday-10.05.26 1 6
6th Semester Examination (CBCS)-
Backlog (During Summer Recess
teachers will perform examination
May 26 | 43rd May(17-23) |1 day: Sunday- 17.05.26 1 6 duties and other duties as
assigned by the College Authority
as prescribed in the relevent BU
Statutes))
6th Semester Examination (CBCS)
- Backlog, (During Summer
! . Recess, teachers will perform
May 26 | 44th | May (24-30) 2 day: Sunday-24.05.26,Bakrid - 2 5 examination duties and other
28-05-26 . L
duties as assigned by the College
Authority as prescribed in the
relevant BU Statutes)
During Summer Recess, teachers
will perform examination duties
y ) and other duties as assigned by
June 26| 45th | May 31-June 06 |1 day: Sunday-31.05.26 1 6 the College Authority as
prescribed in the relevant BU
Statutes
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Month | Week | Dates in the Number of Holidays Number of no | Number of days available for Remarks
week (Including Sunday) class days holding Admission Work,
Classes, Class Tests, Internal
Assessment, Examinations,
Observance of occasions,
field study & project work
etc.
1 2 3 4 5 6 76
Commencement of Semester-VI
(CCFUP) Examination (During
June 25| 46th | June(07-13) |1 day: Sunday-07.06.26 1 6 s
perform examination duty(ies) as
are prescribed in the relevant BU
Statutes
Commencement of Semester-IV
June 26| 47th June(14-20) |2 days: Sunday-14.06.26 1 6 (CCFUP) Examination & Semester-
IV (CBCS) -Backlog , Examination
- 2 days: Sunday- Commencement of Semester-I|
June 26| 48th | June(21-27) 154 46 26 Muharam-26-06-26 “ % (CCFUP) Examination
June 26| 49th June (28-30) |1 day:Sunday- 28.06.26 1 2
Total 96 269

Summary of Academic Calendar for affiliated Colleges for the Year 2025-2026.

Particulars Days
Number of days available for holding Admission Work, Classes,
Class Tests, Internal Assessment, Examinations, Observance of 269-4=265
occasions, field study & project work etc.
Holidays including Sundays 96
Principal's Discretion, if applied/used 4
Total 365
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